PARCEL
NUMBER

[PERMANENT

07-33-407-093

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

=RVAL WaatTA1T TR

40FT
& ALLEY REAR

1 HENSLEY ALL & PT VAC ST W

NAME OF OWNER

_DATE
12-17-76
5-28-80
2-22-88
12-12-90
1-27-97
10-2-01

HARRIS WILLA MAE
HARRIS WILLIE MAE & HELEN L AVERY
AVERY HELEN L '

WAUGH JAMES C ' WD

LITTERAL, LYNDA A. 2TRS
GARLIND PROPERTIES LLC

NO C.F.
NO C.F. '

S.P. 11,000
S.P. 12,900

NO CF




